© 2022 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/11 Rev. 01/18/22
ARK2
FEATURES
• TIR Strike Optics
• Available in Monochromatic Amber, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K
• Type 1, 2, 3, 4, 4W, 5W, 5QM, L, and R distributions

Page 2/11 Rev. 01/18/22
ARK2
ORDERING GUIDE
ARK2
Model LED Engine CCT/CRI 3 Distribution Voltage Fixture Finish
ARK2 The Archetype
2.0 Large Kit
54L-560 54 LEDs - 11,000 Lumens
54L-750 54 LEDs - 14,000 Lumens
81L-700 81 LEDs - 19,500 Lumens
AM 1, 4 Monochromatic Amber
27K8 2 2700K, 80CRI
27K9 2 2700K, 90CRI
3K7 3000K, 70CRI
3K8 2 3000K, 80CRI
3K9 2 3000K, 90CRI
35K8 2 3500K, 80CRI
35K9 2 3500K, 90CRI
4K7 4000K, 70CRI
4K8 2 4000K, 80CRI
4K9 2 4000K, 90CRI
5K7 5000K, 70CRI
5K8 2 5000K, 80CRI
5K9 2 5000K, 90CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV Forward
4W Type IV Wide
5W Type V Wide
5QM Type V Square Medium
R Corner Right
L Corner Left
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
House Side Shield Fuse Options
BC 1 Backlight Control SF 120, 277, 347 Line Volts
DF 208, 240, 480 Line Volts
Notes:
1 Not available with 5QM and 5W distributions
2 See Lumen Multiplier chart on Page 11 for lumen scaling factor. Consult factory for additional details.
3 5-step MacAdam Ellipse Binning is standard. Consult factory for 3-step MacAdam Ellipse Binning
4 Turtle Friendly.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #: